© 2021 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/10 Rev. 08/03/21
MATRIX-SPEC
FEATURES
• High lumen, high mounting height applications with outputs
exceeding 70,000 lumens
• Post Top and Arm Mount for large site lighting projects

wiSCAPE® – Wireless
WIR-RME-L wiSCAPE external control node11
ORDERING GUIDE -  CONTINUED
Controls Notes
* When ordering SiteSync at least one of these two interface options must be ordered per project
+ If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be ordered
++ Available as a SiteSync retrofit solution for fixtures with an existing 7pin receptacle
Matrix MAA/MAF
AREA/POST TOP AND FLOODLIGHTING
© 2021 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 4/10 Rev. 08/03/21
MATRIX-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70CRI)
# LED’S Drive
Current
System Watts
120-277V
Distribution
Type Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G
104 800 265
FR 31764 119 4 0 1 30663 115 4 0 1 28209 106 4 0 1
2 29695 111 3 0 4 28666 107 3 0 4 26373 99 3 0 4
3 29648 111 3 0 5 28620 107 3 0 4 26331 99 3 0 4
4W 29066 109 3 0 5 28058 105 2 0 5 25813 97 2 0 5
5W 29667 111 5 0 4 28638 107 5 0 4 26347 99 5 0 3
5QM 30986 116 5 0 2 29912 112 5 0 2 27519 103 4 0 2